
DOC BOX NO. 26 FOLDER NO. 326

PERSON Angus, Samuel

MA TE RLA L Letters

ITEM NO DESCRIPTION

?3l6
7817
7S18
7319
7820

janxiary 15» 191^
January 28, 1914 
January 28, 1914
a bibliography of. publications of the person, 1906-I9IO 
Hellenistic Hellenism in gur universities, by the person, 1909



DOC BOX NO. 

PERSON 

MATERIAL 

ITEM NO.

£2___FOLDER NO. 170'^

Angus, Samuel 

Letters

DESCRIPTION

to theMinisters of Hartford and Vicinity, regarding the person. 
November 10, 1927



DOC BOX NO. 

PERSON 

MATERIAL 

ITEM NO.

79 FOLDER NO. 1501

Angus, Samuel

Letters

DESCRIPTION

42^40
42441
42442
42443
42444
42445
42446

Jtine 23, 1924 
August 7, 1924 
August 12, 1924 
October 6, 1924 
November 30, 1924 
December 11, 1924 
December 23, 1926

42447
42448
42449
42450
42451
42452

June 1, 1927
October 15, 1927
October 20, 1927
November 4, 1927
November 10, 192?
a statement by M. M, Jacobus,

1925
regarding a lecture by the person, January 2,

----
-


